07 XCL

No.|Part Name| Specification | Material | Q'ty Torque
01 | Bolt M6*1.0P*12L Stainless Steel| 1PCS 105 kgf-cm / 90 in-Ib|
02 | washer @13/6*1 Stainless Steel| 1PCS
03 |Bolt-Shock mount| M6*1.0P*48.5L Stainless Steel| 1PCS
04 | Bolt M8*1.25P*23L Stainless Steel| 1PCS | 130 kgf-cm /115 in-lb
04-1|Bolt(LH thread) | M8*1.25P*23L Stainless Steel| 1PCS 130 kgf-cm / 115 in-Ib
05 |Bearing 608-2RS 8PCS
06 |washer @15/8.1*4 6061T6 6PCS
07 |Bolt M8*1.25P*72L Stainless Steel| 1PCS 115 kgf-cm / 100in-Ib
08 | Nut M8-6.3L Stainless Steel | 2PCS
09 | Swinglink L 6061 T6 1PCS
10 | Swinglink R 6061 T6 1PCS
11 | Hanger nut (3300-01) Stainless Steel | 1PCS
12 | Hanger bolt ~ |(3300-01) Stainless Steel| 1PCS
13 |Hanger 6061 T6 1PCS
14 | Bolt M8*1.25P*21L Stainless Steel | 4PCS | 115 kgf-cm/ 100 in-Ib
15 |Bolt M8*1.25P*19L Stainless Steel | 2PCS 130 kgf-cm / 115 in-Ib

s

9

4 96/03/06 YEN

/01730 lo



